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DECISION ADMINISTRATIVA N°

1379

SECRETARIA GENERAL DE LA GOBERNACION

Expediente N° 01-267101/2018 y agregados.

GIULIANI, Maria Teresa

RUIZ, Ana Carolina

MARRUPE, Teresa A.

SARAVIA TOLEDO, Mariana
LAMAS, Paulo Santos

MARTINEZ, Patricia Vanesa

SKAF, Esteban Andrés

TANONI, Laura Valentina
GONZALEZ, Cristian Gonzalo
BALBI, Sebastian

PINERO NAVARRO, Agustina Maria
BINI, Raul Leopoldo

SERRANO, Sergio Federico
FRITSCH, German Elias

PEDRAZA, Romina Valeria

PEREZ, Yasmin Gabriela

MICHEL CULLEN, Gonzalo
GARRIDO LESSER, Nicolas Marcelo
CASTRO, Diego Daniel

CABRERA VAN CAUWLAERT, Ana D.

CORNEJO, José Antonio
GOMEZ, Cristian Javier
QUIROGA, Vilma Viviana
QUIROGA, Dolores del Valle
MAIZARES, Maria del Carmen
SIRENA, Franco

MARRUPE, Carlos Fernando
ANDOLFI, Camila

CHILO, Judith Marianela
CHILO, Nora Angélica
CHILO, Sergio Manuel
ELIAS, Maria Julieta
CHOCOBAR, Sergio Manuel
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25.630.079
26.701.193
24.338.021
36.127.930
38.276.130
32.630.148
29.337.844
31.338.551
28.738.812
26.898.797
30.651.926
37.303.442
30.638.336
36.345.578
29.004.534
34.713.898
24.138.986
36.345.541
28.262.450
30.221.156
25.801.085
27.552.413
20.598.238
26.701.245
29.934.807
39.006.061
21.310.655
26.803.873
30.110.232
18.612.338
37.419.534
35.044.219
22.637.814
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